Besturing. Comfort Duo 400V 2x4-6,3A, AX
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Beschrijving

Algemene karakteristieken
Installatietype:

Afmetingen

Netto gewicht:
Bruto gewicht:
Lengte verpakking:
Breedte verpakking:
Hoogte verpakking:

Loopband
Aansluit type:

Besturing

Besturingskast:
Motorbeveiligingsschakelaar:
Beschermingsklasse besturingskast:
Aansluit type:

Potentiaalvrij contact:
USB-interface:

Logboekfunctie:

Meerregelige displayweergave:
Zelfdiagnosesysteem (ZDS):

Vereiste zekering (kabelbescherming):

{ic; KESSEL

Artikel informatie

Artikel nr.: 680622

GTIN: 4026092078662

Korting groep: 90

Duo

3,3 kg

3,65kg
395 mm
195 mm
320 mm

Directe aansluiting

Comfort
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